meiabo

Representative picture

Grit
P 40
P 60
P 80
P 120
P 180

P 240

Hook and loop sanding sheets 100 x 150 mm, 9 holes
. High-quality sanding paper with semi-open coarseness and high removal of

material

. Suitable for working with paints and lacquers of all types and filler compounds
. For deburring, cleaning veneers, solid woods, plywood, lacquers and deburring

furniture veneer etc.

Sales unit

10

10

10

10

10

10

Order No.

635212000

635213000

635214000

635216000

635217000

635218000



