metabo



Representative picture

Hook and loop sanding sheets 100 x 150 mm, 9 holes

- High-quality sanding paper with semi-open coarseness and high removal of material
- Suitable for working with paints and lacquers of all types and filler compounds
- For deburring, cleaning veneers, solid woods, plywood, lacquers and deburring furniture veneer etc.

Grit	Sales unit	Order No.
P 40	10	635212000
P 60	10	635213000
P 80	10	635214000
P 120	10	635216000
P 180	10	635217000
P 240	10	635218000